EXTERNAL MACHINING T-Max Q-Cut®
B 38
EXTERNAL MACHINING T-Max Q-Cut®
In
tr
od
uc
ti

Parting
T-Max Q-Cut spring clamp design
Main spare parts
R/L151.20 Re-inforced
151.2
Right hand style shown
Dimensions, mm
Main application
Dm
max
ar
max
Seat
size1) Ordering code b f1 h h1 l1 l3 Gauge inserts
151.20
13 6 20 R/L151.20-0808-20 8 8.25 8 12 120 11 N151.2-200- 5E
20.6 10 R/L151.20-1010-20 10 10.25 10 12 120 13 N151.2-200- 5E
30 15 R/L151.20-1212-20 12 12.25 12 12 150 20.5 N151.2-200- 5E
30 15 R/L151.20-1612-20 12 12.25 16 16 150 20.5 N151.2-200- 5E
30 15 R/L151.20-1616-20 16 16.25 16 16 150 20.5 N151.2-200- 5E
30 15 25 R/L151.20-1212-25 12 12.25 12 12 150 20.5 N151.2-250- 5E
30 15 R/L151.20-1616-25 16 16.25 16 16 150 20.5 N151.2-250- 5E
30 15 R151.20-1612-25 12 12.25 16 12 150 20.5 N151.2-250- 5E
35 17 R/L151.20-2012-25 12 12.25 20 20 125 26 N151.2-250- 5E
35 17 R/L151.20-2020-25 20 20.25 20 20 125 26 N151.2-250- 5E
35 17 R/L151.20-2525-25 25 25.3 25 25 150 31.8 N151.2-250- 5E
35 17 R151.20-2016-25 16 16.25 20 20 125 26 N151.2-250- 5E
1) To correspond with seat size on insert. R = Right hand, L = Left hand
Seat size Insert key2)
20-25 5680 057-021
2) To be ordered separately.

41
25
21
35
21
45
41
25
O
p
ti
m
iz
ed
2.00 0° 0.2 20 N151.2-200-5F ✩ ✩ ✩ ★ ★ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ★
2.00 5° 0.1 R/L151.2-200 05-5F ✩ ✩ ✩ ★ ★ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ★
2.00 8° 0.1 R/L151.2-200 08-5F ✩ ✩ ✩ ★ ★ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ★
2.00 12° 0.1 R/L151.2-200 12-5F ✩ ✩ ✩ ★ ★ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ★
2.00 15° 0.1 R151.2-200 15-5F ✩ ✩ ✩ ★ ★ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ★
2.00 15° 0.1 L151.2-200 15-5F ✩ ✩ ★ ★ ✩ ✩ ✩ ★
2.00 20° 0.1 R/L151.2-200 20-5F ✩ ✩ ✩ ★ ★ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ★
2.50 0° 0.2 25 N151.2-250-5F ✩ ✩ ✩ ★ ★ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ★
2.50 5° 0.1 R/L151.2-250 05-5F ✩ ✩ ✩ ★ ★ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ★
2.50 8° 0.1 R/L151.2-250 08-5F ✩ ✩ ✩ ★ ★ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ★
2.50 12° 0.1 R151.2-250 12-5F ✩ ✩ ✩ ★ ★ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ★
2.50 12° 0.1 L151.2-250 12-5F ✩ ✩ ★ ★ ✩ ✩ ✩ ★
2.50 15° 0.1 R/L151.2-250 15-5F ✩ ✩ ✩ ★ ★ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ★
P
35